
1

231 Stagecoach East Midlands
Alfreton - Rail Station - South Normanton - Pinxton
 Effective from: 27/10/2024

Alfre
ton, B

us S
tation

Alfre
ton, M

ansfie
ld Road

4

South Normanton, Alfre
ton Road

8

South Normanton, The Croft

11

Pinxto
n, W

oodfield Road

17
Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Alfreton, Bus Station Stand 2
Alfreton Railway Station
South Normanton, Alfreton Road opp Union St
South Normanton, The Croft opp Downing St
Pinxton, Woodfield Road opp Brookhill Avenue

0945
0949
0953
0956
1002

1045
1049
1053
1056
1102

1145
1149
1153
1156
1202

1245
1249
1253
1256
1302

1345
1349
1353
1356
1402

Saturday
Alfreton, Bus Station Stand 2
Alfreton Railway Station
South Normanton, Alfreton Road opp Union St
South Normanton, The Croft opp Downing St
Pinxton, Woodfield Road opp Brookhill Avenue

0945
0949
0953
0956
1002

1045
1049
1053
1056
1102

1145
1149
1153
1156
1202

1245
1249
1253
1256
1302

1345
1349
1353
1356
1402

No service on Sunday or Bank Holiday Monday

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council



2

231 Stagecoach East Midlands

Pinxton - South Normanton - Rail Station - Alfreton 
Effective from: 27/10/2024

Pinxto
n, W

oodfield Road

Pinxto
n, W

harf R
oad

2

Pinxto
n, C

hurch
 Street W

est

7

South Normanton, The Croft

15

South Normanton, Alfre
ton Road

18

Alfre
ton, M

ansfie
ld Road

21

Alfre
ton, B

us S
tation

31
Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Pinxton, Woodfield Road opp Brookhill Avenue
Pinxton, Wharf Road, Toll Bar
Pinxton, Church Street West opp Oak Close
South Normaton, o/s 108 The Croft
South Normanton, opp The Hawthorns
Alfreton, Railway Station
Alfreton, Bus Station Stand 2

1002
1004
1009
1017
1020
1023
1033

1102
1104
1109
1117
1120
1123
1133

1202
1204
1209
1217
1220
1223
1233

1302
1304
1309
1317
1320
1323
1333

Saturday
Pinxton, Woodfield Road opp Brookhill Avenue
Pinxton, Wharf Road, Toll Bar
Pinxton, Church Street West opp Oak Close
South Normaton, o/s 108 The Croft
South Normanton, opp The Hawthorns
Alfreton, Railway Station
Alfreton, Bus Station Stand 2

1002
1004
1009
1017
1020
1023
1033

1102
1104
1109
1117
1120
1123
1133

1202
1204
1209
1217
1220
1223
1233

1302
1304
1309
1317
1320
1323
1333

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council

No service on Sunday or Bank Holiday Monday




