



Monday to Friday

Alfreton, Bus Station Stand 2	0945	1045	1145	1245	1345
Alfreton Railway Station	0949	1049	1149	1249	1349
South Normanton, Alfreton Road opp Union St	0953	1053	1153	1253	1353
South Normanton, The Croft opp Downing St	0956	1056	1156	1256	1356
Pinxton, Woodfield Road opp Brookhill Avenue	1002	1102	1202	1302	1402

Saturday

Alfreton, Bus Station Stand 2	0945	1045	1145	1245	1345
Alfreton Railway Station	0949	1049	1149	1249	1349
South Normanton, Alfreton Road opp Union St	0953	1053	1153	1253	1353
South Normanton, The Croft opp Downing St	0956	1056	1156	1256	1356
Pinxton, Woodfield Road opp Brookhill Avenue	1002	1102	1202	1302	1402

No service on Sunday or Bank Holiday Monday



Monday to Friday

Pinxton, Woodfield Road opp Brookhill Avenue	1002	1102	1202	1302
Pinxton, Wharf Road, Toll Bar	1004	1104	1204	1304
Pinxton, Church Street West opp Oak Close	1009	1109	1209	1309
South Normanton, o/s 108 The Croft	1017	1117	1217	1317
South Normanton, opp The Hawthorns	1020	1120	1220	1320
Alfreton, Railway Station	1023	1123	1223	1323
Alfreton, Bus Station Stand 2	1033	1133	1233	1333

Saturday

Pinxton, Woodfield Road opp Brookhill Avenue	1002	1102	1202	1302
Pinxton, Wharf Road, Toll Bar	1004	1104	1204	1304
Pinxton, Church Street West opp Oak Close	1009	1109	1209	1309
South Normanton, o/s 108 The Croft	1017	1117	1217	1317
South Normanton, opp The Hawthorns	1020	1120	1220	1320
Alfreton, Railway Station	1023	1123	1223	1323
Alfreton, Bus Station Stand 2	1033	1133	1233	1333

No service on Sunday or Bank Holiday Monday